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R95−115
11−Pin Square Base Socket
Features

Panel/Surface Mount
DIN Rail Mountable
Pressure Clamp Screws

Electrical Rating:
300 Volts, 10 Amps

456

123

89 7

B A

.390 (9.91)

1.550 (39.37)

1.703 (43.26)

.317 (8.04) Typ

.158 (3.96)
Dia Typ

1.030 (26.16)

1.500
(38.1)

3.000
(76.2)

R95−116
11−Pin Square Base Socket
Features

Panel Mount
Solder Terminals
Accepts .187” Blade Terminals
SPDT, DPDT and 3PDT Applications

Electrical Rating:
300 Volts, 10 Amps
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